
 Pasayten Tournament Results 

    June 2, 2018  

Hyungs 

 White Belt  1st place: Cuileann Wilmot / Pasayten 

 Yellow Belt  1st place: Kaliope Creighton / Pasayten 

    2nd place: Gabriel Flefel / Bellingham   

    3rd place: Teo Chiapellone / Bellingham 

 Blue Belt  1st place: Warren Grass / Pasayten 

    2nd place: Courtney Creighton Jr. / Pasayten 

 Purple Belt  1st place: Andrew Stobb / Bothell 

    2nd place: Jackson Mauer / Silverton, Oregon 

 Brown Belt  1st place: Razi Muzaffar / Edmonds 

    2nd place: Keri Miles / Pasayten 

    3rd place: Kellen Miles / Pasayten 

 1st and 2nd Dan 1st place: Chris Ammons / Mill Creek 

    2nd place: Keleigh Muzaffar / Edmonds 

    3rd place: Max Johnson / Pasayten 

 Advanced Dan 1st place: Stephen Eng / Edmonds 

    2nd place: Scott Morrow / Bellingham 

    3rd place: Glen Ammons / Mill Creek 



Breaking  

 Junior  1st place: Razi Muzaffar / Edmonds 

    2nd place: Kellen Miles / Pasayten 

 Women  1st place: Keleigh Muzaffar / Edmonds  

    2nd place: Cymone Van Marter / Pasayten 

    3rd place: Keri Miles / Pasayten 

 Black Belt  Men 1st place: Brian Davis / Bothell 

    2nd place: Matt Pinquoch / Bellingham 

    3rd place: Stephen Eng / Edmonds   

Sparring 

 Pee Wee   1st place: Gabriel Flefel / Bellingham 

    2nd place: Cuileann Wilmot / Pasayten  

 Beg. Junior  1st place: Teo Chiapellone / Bellingham 

    2nd place: Carys Creighton / Pasayten 

    3rd place: Lily Arntsen / Pasayten 

 Inter. Junior 1st place: Warren Grass / Pasayten 

    2nd place: Jackson Mauer / Pasayten 

    3rd place: Courtney Creighton Jr. / Pasayten 



 Sparring   (cont…) 

 Jr. Brown Belt 1st place:  Razi Muzaffar / Edmonds 

    2nd place: Kellen Miles / Pasayten 

 Inter. Men  1st place: Andrew Stobb / Bothell 

    2nd place: Caleb Simmons / Pasayten 

 Women’s   1st place: Cymone Van Marter / Pasayten 

    2nd place: Kaliope Creighton / Pasayten 

    3rd place: Keri Miles / Pasayten 

 Black Belt Women  1st place: Chris Ammons / Mill Creek 

      2nd place: Keleigh Muzaffar / Edmonds 

 Hvy Wt Black Belt Men  1st place: Scott Morrow / Bellingham 

      2nd place: Glen Ammons / Mill Creek 

      3rd place: Matt Pinquoch / Bellingham 

 Lt Wt Black Belt Men  1st place: Stephen Eng / Edmonds 

      2nd place: Colton Nakata / Edmonds  

      3rd place: Justin Le / Bothell  


